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data sheet*
producer samsung
code model ww ww 90K5410
Capacity 9 kg
Energy efficiency class a+++

Annual energy consumption (kWh /
year)

Energy consumption program Cotton 60 ° at
full load (kwh) / cotton 60 ° to partial load
(kwh) / cotton 40 ° to partial load (kwh)

Energy consumption w (off /
standby)

Annual water consumption ** (I / year)
Spinning efficiency

Maximum spin speed (RPM / min)
residual moisture (%)

average cycle time

cotton 60 ° at full load / cotton 60 ° to
partial load / cotton 40 ° to partial
load

Duration standby

washing noise dB (A)

noise centrifugal dB (a)

in cm Dimensions (WxHxD)
net weight (kg)

Voltage / Frequency
Color portholes

amplitude portholes

Ecolavaggioe

car wash Optimal ™ (4D sensor)
engine

anti-vibration system

basket

ceramic resistance

Automatic load weighing system
Fuzzy logic

(Automatic adjustment of consumption)
Display

Check smart / smart Control

add wash

Wifi

130

0.65
0.51
0.51

0.48/5

9400

1400
44

293 min
283 min
282 min
2 min
53

74

60 x 85 x 55

61

220-240 v / 50hz
white

32cm

Digital inverter

Diamond

IED touch
o/-

Control volts (from power surges
protection)

secured card Waterproof
water stop

Flooding sensor

Drainage pipe (filter cleaning)

Children safety (key lock)

Eco wash
Eco cleaning basket
removes stains all over

Ecolavaggio @ rapid (5 kg in 59 min)

Outdoor

Baby care (sensitive skin)
wool / hand wash
Cotton

Delicate

synthetic

Jeans

quilts and bedding

dark garments

Daily (every day)

Sportswear

temperature selection
*** rinses selection

selection / exclusion centrifugal
End scheduled

quick wash

easy ironing

prewash

intensive wash

my Cycle

last memory

total
Digital Inverter Motor

Fkkok

premium service

* Conforms to Delegated Regulation (Eu) No. 1061/2010. standard programs at 60 * C and 40 * C for cotton fabrics are standard washing programs to which refer the information on the label and on the card. These programs are suitable for washing cotton laundry that has a normal soil and are

the most efficient in terms of combined energy and water consumption.

** Consumption based on 220 standard washing cycles for programs for cotton fabrics at 60 * C and 40 ° C at full load and partial load and consumption of the low power consumption modes. The actual consumption depends on the operation of the unit.

** * depending on the model No. of rinses varies from 1 to 5.

**** The warranty Premium Service is part of the exclusive services offered for those who purchase and register the site www.samsung.itipremiumservice

SAMSUNG

plus (6 cycles)

15 to 30 min

2 years
10 years

gold



