



WW WW 90K5410

cod. EAN 8806088342108

washing capacity **9 Kg** spin speed **1,400 rpm** L x H x P in cm **60 x 85 x 55**



DESIGN



ADD WASH



CRYSTAL GLOSS DESIGN



BASKET DIAMOND



LED TOUCH

PERFORMANCE







GETIC ECOLAVAGGIO®



EVERYTHING PLUS

COMFORT



END PROGRAM

QUALITY



DIGITAL POWER INVERTER



STRENGTH IN CERAMICS



SMART CHECK



VOLT CONTROL



THE CARD



RINSE SELECTION

* Extra Savings -40% over class A +++







SAMSUNG

data sheet*

producer	samsung
code model	ww ww 90K5410
Capacity	9 kg
Energy efficiency class	a +++
Annual energy consumption (kWh / year)	130
Energy consumption program Cotton 60 ° at full load (kwh) / cotton 60 ° to partial load (kwh) / cotton 40 ° to partial load (kwh)	0.65 0.51 0.51
Energy consumption w (off / standby)	0.48 / 5
Annual water consumption ** (I / year) Spinning efficiency Maximum spin speed (RPM / min) residual moisture (%)	9400 to 1400 44
average cycle time cotton 60 ° at full load / cotton 60 ° to partial load / cotton 40 ° to partial load	293 min 283 min 282 min
Duration standby	2 min
washing noise dB (A)	53
noise centrifugal dB (a)	74
Technical features	
in cm Dimensions (WxHxD)	60 x 85 x 55
net weight (kg)	61
Voltage / Frequency	220-240 v / 50hz
Color portholes	white
amplitude portholes	32 cm
technologies	
Ecolavaggio⊛	•
car wash Optimal ™ (4D sensor)	-
engine	Digital inverter
anti-vibration system	-
basket	Diamond
ceramic resistance	•
Automatic load weighing system	•
Fuzzy logic (Automatic adjustment of consumption)	•
Display	IED touch
Check smart / smart Control	• / -
add wash	•
Wifi	-

safety	
Control volts (from power surges protection)	
secured card Waterproof	•
water stop	•
Flooding sensor	•
Drainage pipe (filter cleaning)	•
Children safety (key lock)	•
SPECIAL pROGRAMS	
Eco wash	•
Eco cleaning basket	•
removes stains all over	plus (6 cycles)
Ecolavaggio @ rapid (5 kg in 59 min)	-
pROGRAMS	
Outdoor	•
Baby care (sensitive skin)	•
wool / hand wash	•
Cotton	•
Delicate	•
synthetic	•
Jeans	•
quilts and bedding	-
dark garments	•
Daily (every day)	•
Sportswear	-
options	
temperature selection	•
*** rinses selection	-
selection / exclusion centrifugal	•
End scheduled	•
quick wash	15 to 30 min
easy ironing	-
prewash	•
intensive wash	•
my Cycle	-
last memory	-
GUARANTEES	
total	2 years
Digital Inverter Motor	10 years
premium service ****	gold

^{*}Conforms to Delegated Regulation (Eu) No. 1961/2019, standard programs at 60 °C and 40 °C for cotton fabrics are standard wealthing programs to which refer the information on the label and on the card. These programs are suitable for wealthing cotton laundry that has a normal soil and are

the most efficient in terms of combined energy and water consumption.

**Consumption based on 202 standard washing cycles for programs for cotton fabrics at 80 °C and 40 °C at full load and partial load and consumption of the low power consumption modes. The actual consumption depends on the operation of the unique to the consumption of the low power consumption modes.

^{***} depending on the model No. of rinses varies from 1 to 5.

^{**} depending on the model No. of rinses varies from 1 to 5.
***The warranty Premium Service is part of the exclusive services offered for those who purchase and register the site www.samsung.it/premiumservice